

CS. DJ. No. 243/2021
Ravinder Kaur Vs. Jagdish Prashad
09.03.2021

Fresh matter received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Shubham Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Issue notice of the suit to the defendants upon filing of PF be within 15 days.

Put up on 19.04.2021 at 12:30 PM for further proceedings.

(Rajinder Singh)
ADJ-02, Central, Delhi
09.03.2021