

CS DJ No. 243/21
Ravinder Kaur V Jagdish Prasad and Ors.

25.10.2021

File taken up through video conferencing.

Present : Sh. Shubham Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Rajesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for all the defendants.

It is submitted on behalf of the defendant that they have not received the complete copies.

Put up on 29.10.2021 for further proceedings.

(SR)

(RAJINDER SINGH)
ADJ-02, CENTRAL, DELHI
25.10.2021