

11 CS DJ 243/21
RAVINDER KAUR Vs. JAGDISH PRASAD AND ORS

07.04.2026

Present: Sh. Shubham Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Shrey Walia Ld. Counsel for the SPA of defendant
alongwith DW-1.

Matter is listed for DE.

DW-1 Sh. Jagdish Prasad has been further examined in chief, cross-
examined and discharged.

List for remaining DE on **28.05.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC:Delhi:07.04.2026